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1. Mailing Address — ST e -

Secretary of State
Room 208, Statohouse | PEREGRINE FUND, INC. (THE) 30TSE 10 83709
P.O. BOX 83720 DRe WILLIANM BURNHAM
Boise, ID 83720-0080 5666 WEST FLYING WAWK LANE. 3. Incorporated Under The Laws

* FIAST NOTICE * of P A

MO FEE REQUIRED SQISE Id 83709 NO: 73835

4. Names and Addresses of Officers and Directors

Name Street or P.O. Address City State Zip

President: William A. Burnham 7990 Vallejo Boise ID 83709
Secretary: Robert S. Comstock 5244 Chinden Blvd. Boise iD 83714
Directors: .

Chairman of the Board Julie Wrigley 410 N. Michigan Ave. Chicago IL 60611
Vice Chairman Lee Bass 201 Main Street Ft. Worth TX 76102
Vice President J. Peter Jenny 244 5. Badger Sheridan WY 82801
Treasurer Hebry M. Paulscn, Jr. 233 S. Wacker Drive Chicago IL 60606

See attached for listing of additional directors.

5. Nature of Business 6. | certify that this Annual Regort has b ami ‘by me and is to the best of my knowledge
non-profit working with birds "U&CO"?zéggﬁﬁm ' }?
Signature Date / 3 0/? ;(

Name geedo William Burnham Te President )
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Caroline Alexander
Lee M. Bass

Robert B. Berry
Harry Bettis

Frank M. Bond
William A. Burnham
Tom J. Cade

Yvon V. Chouinard
John Clark

Robert S. Comstock
T. Halter Cunningham
Roy E. Disney
Patricia A. Disney
James H. Enderson
Joe 1. Eoff

German Gamazo Hohenloh

Z.Wayne Griffin, Jr.
John F. Harrigan
Gerald D. Herrick
Walt Klein

John K. McKinley

Carter R. Montgomery

Velma V. Morrison
D. James Nelson
Morlan W. Nelson
Elinor T. Newman
Ian Newtcn

Paxson H. Offield
Henry M. Paulson, Jr.
Peter G. Pfendler
Terry Ring

Andrés M. Sada
Laurie L. Simms
Damaris Skouras
William E. Wade, Jr.
Brian J. Walton
James D. Weaver

P. A. B. Widener, Jr.
Julie A. Wrigley
Ronald Yanke

Directors

The Peregrine Fund

09/30/94

700 N. St. Mary’s

201 Main Street

100 Rapid Creek Road
Box 717

P. O. Box 2476

7990 Vallejo

6484 Hollilynn

235 West Santa Clara
21342 Colina Drive
5244 Chinden Blvd.

120 Q Street N. E.

500 South Buena Vista
500 South Buena Vista
3215 Austin Drive

131 Pine Street N. E.
Padilla, 32

P. O. Box 4083

747 Via Manana

2170 E. Gossamer

200 Brookstown Avenue
One Canterbury Green
1801 North Lamar

3505 Crescent Rim Drive
2813 East Stonepoint Dr.
73 Eastway

~ University of California

Abbots Ripton

P. O. Box 737

233 S. Wacker Drive
750 Sonoma Mountain Rd.
Box 418

Apdo. Postal 1124

310 Center Court

147 E. 48th Street

515 South Flower Street
University of California
P. O. Box 31

227 Rapid Creek Road
410 N. Michigan Ave.
P. O. Box 5405

23

San Antonio
Ft. Worth
Sheridan
Lake Fork
Santa Fe
Boise

Boise
Ventura
Topanga
Boise
Washington
Burbank
Burbank
Co. Springs ‘
Salem OR
28006 Madrid
Ketchum 1D
Santa Barbara CA

TX
TX
wY
ID
NM
ID
ID
CA
CA
ID
DC
CA
CA
Co

Boise 1D
Winston-Salem NC
Stamford CT
Dallas TX
Boise D
Boise 1D
Boise ~ID

Santa Cruz CA

Huntingdon PE17 2LS England

Avalon CA
Chicago IL
Petaluma CA
Sun Valley ID

Monterrey, N.L. Mexico 64000

Venice FL
New York NY
Los Angeles CA
Santa Cruz CA

Pep NM
Sheridan WY
Chicago IL
Boise ID

78205
76102
82801
83635
87504
83709
83709
93002
90290
83714
20002
91521
91521
80909
97308
Spain
83340
93108
83706
27101
06901
75202
83706
83712
83702
95064

90704
60606
04954
83353

34292
10017
90071
95064
88126
82801
60611
83705



