

No. 7-8335

## Idaho Corporation Annual Report Form

Due No Later Than November 1, 1994

2. Registered Agent and Office

DR. WILLIAM BURNHAM  
5666 WEST FLYING HAWK LANE

BOISE ID 83709

3. Incorporated Under The Laws

of PA  
NO: 73835

Return To

Secretary of State  
Room 203, Statehouse  
P.O. BOX 83720  
Boise, ID 83720-0080\* FIRST NOTICE \*  
NO FEE REQUIRED

1. Mailing Address —

PEREGRINE FUND, INC. (THE)  
DR. WILLIAM BURNHAM  
5666 WEST FLYING HAWK LANE.

BOISE ID 83709

## 4. Names and Addresses of Officers and Directors

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Street or P.O. Address</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Zip</u>
President:	William A. Burnham	7990 Vallejo	Boise	ID	83709
Secretary:	Robert S. Comstock	5244 Chinden Blvd.	Boise	ID	83714
Directors:					
Chairman of the Board	Julie Wrigley	410 N. Michigan Ave.	Chicago	IL	60611
Vice Chairman	Lee Bass	201 Main Street	Ft. Worth	TX	76102
Vice President	J. Peter Jenny	244 S. Badger	Sheridan	WY	82801
Treasurer	Hebry M. Paulson, Jr.	233 S. Wacker Drive	Chicago	IL	60606

See attached for listing of additional directors.

## 5. Nature of Business

non-profit working with birds

6. I certify that this Annual Report has been examined by me and is to the best of my knowledge true, correct and complete.

Signature

Name (Typed or Printed)

William Burnham

Date

Title

9/30/94

President

Directors  
The Peregrine Fund  
09/30/94

Caroline Alexander	700 N. St. Mary's	San Antonio TX	78205
Lee M. Bass	201 Main Street	Ft. Worth TX	76102
Robert B. Berry	100 Rapid Creek Road	Sheridan WY	82801
Harry Bettis	Box 717	Lake Fork ID	83635
Frank M. Bond	P. O. Box 2476	Santa Fe NM	87504
William A. Burnham	7990 Vallejo	Boise ID	83709
Tom J. Cade	6484 Hollilynn	Boise ID	83709
Yvon V. Chouinard	235 West Santa Clara	Ventura CA	93002
John Clark	21342 Colina Drive	Topanga CA	90290
Robert S. Comstock	5244 Chinden Blvd.	Boise ID	83714
T. Halter Cunningham	120 Q Street N. E.	Washington DC	20002
Roy E. Disney	500 South Buena Vista	Burbank CA	91521
Patricia A. Disney	500 South Buena Vista	Burbank CA	91521
James H. Enderson	3215 Austin Drive	Co. Springs CO	80909
Joe I. Eoff	131 Pine Street N. E.	Salem OR	97308
German Gamazo Hohenloh	Padilla, 32	28006 Madrid	Spain
Z. Wayne Griffin, Jr.	P. O. Box 4083	Ketchum ID	83340
John F. Harrigan	747 Via Manana	Santa Barbara CA	93108
Gerald D. Herrick	2170 E. Gossamer	Boise ID	83706
Walt Klein	200 Brookstown Avenue	Winston-Salem NC	27101
John K. McKinley	One Canterbury Green	Stamford CT	06901
Carter R. Montgomery	1801 North Lamar	Dallas TX	75202
Velma V. Morrison	3505 Crescent Rim Drive	Boise ID	83706
D. James Nelson	2813 East Stonepoint Dr.	Boise ID	83712
Morlan W. Nelson	73 Eastway	Boise ID	83702
Elinor T. Newman	University of California	Santa Cruz CA	95064
Ian Newton	Abbots Ripton	Huntingdon PE17 2LS	England
Paxson H. Offield	P. O. Box 737	Avalon CA	90704
Henry M. Paulson, Jr.	233 S. Wacker Drive	Chicago IL	60606
Peter G. Pfendler	750 Sonoma Mountain Rd.	Petaluma CA	94954
Terry Ring	Box 418	Sun Valley ID	83353
Andrés M. Sada	Apdo. Postal 1124	Monterrey, N.L. Mexico	64000
Laurie L. Simms	310 Center Court	Venice FL	34292
Damaris Skouras	147 E. 48th Street	New York NY	10017
William E. Wade, Jr.	515 South Flower Street	Los Angeles CA	90071
Brian J. Walton	University of California	Santa Cruz CA	95064
James D. Weaver	P. O. Box 31	Pep NM	88126
P. A. B. Widener, Jr.	227 Rapid Creek Road	Sheridan WY	82801
Julie A. Wrigley	410 N. Michigan Ave.	Chicago IL	60611
Ronald Yanke	P. O. Box 5405	Boise ID	83705